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Deluxe Room 0l Zone

Room Type

(sam1/nu)

-310.0. 66 3u.n.-31WA.67 13-15W.8.67

Superior Bungalow 4,200 5,200 5,500
Deluxe Bungalow 4,300 5,400 5,700
Garden Deluxe Bungalow 4,700 6,100 6,500
Deluxe Room / Villa Deluxe Bungalow 4,900 6,400 6,800
Family Bungalow (Wn 4) 4,000 4,800 5,000
Garden Triple Bungalow (WA 3) 4,300 5,400 5,700
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M pDeluxe o Honeymoon Beach Front Jacuzzj

Room Type 1-3186.65 |[Sun-Zinae? S0 A SF

(s3/Nu) 13-151.8.67
Deluxe Balcony 5,200 7,100 7,600
Deluxe Sweet Room 5,400 7,400 7,900
Beach View Bungalow 5,700 8,000 8,600
Honeymoon Beach View 6,400 8,900 9,400
Beach Front Bungalow 6,200 9,200 9,800
Honeymoon Beach Front 6,700 10,000 10,500
Honeymoon Beach Front with Jacuzzi 7,100 11,000 11,500
Family suite (2 Bed room) 5,100 7,200 7,500
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N Tou Kawnen

RO(),m 'l‘y pe 1W.9.-16 W.0. 67 N/A

(s7m1/nu)
Air Standard 4,400 -
Air Superior 4,700 ~
Air Deluxe 4,900 -
Air Villa 5,400 -
Standard Family (4px) 4,600 =
Family (8 px) 4,300 -
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(E?}‘/:T) Type 1-310.0.66  110.0.-15W.n. 67 215.0. - 10 U.A.67 16 W.A.- 30 n.6. 67
Superior Pool View 6,700 7,300 8,000 6,100
Deluxe Pool View 7,000 7,700 8,300 6,300
Superior Pool Access 7,300 8,000 8,700 6,500
Deluxe Pool Access 7,600 8,400 9,200 6,800
Villa Suite 8,300 9,200 10,100 7,300
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Deluxe Pool View ool Area
Room '] Ype€ 16 w.a.-150.0. 67 5uU.a.-15W.A.67 235.0.66-4u.0.67
(swmllﬁu)
Deluxe Pool View 7,000 7,700 8,300
Deluxe Pool Access 7,700 8,400 9,200
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Room Type

(s71m1/nu)
Superior Garden View
Superior Pool View
Deluxe Hill Side
Deluxe Room

Deluxe Front Villa / Honeymoon Suite
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Superior Garden
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Honeymoon Suite

16 WA -310.0.67 1MU.A.-15W.A. 67 205.0.-10U.A. 67

4,500
4,800
5,100
5,400

5,600
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6,600
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4u.0.-8W.e.

Room [ype 18 -301w.9. 67 9-17W.9.67
Deluxe Garden View 4,900 5200 6,100
New Deluxe Garden 5100 5400 6,400
Grand Garden View 5300 5,700 6,700
Deluxe Sea View 5,800 6,100 7400
Ocean Pool Villa / Honeymoon Jacuzzi 8200 9,700 15,000
Villa Family Bungalow (2 Bed Room) 4,900 5,200 6,100
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" "~ Beach Fron{ 2
M aoW  Deluxe Beach Front

‘E:uper\of Bund

R()o_m 'l'ype Nu.n.-31wa.67 215.0.-100.0. 67 10.9.-30n.8.67
(s3m1/nu)
Superior Bungalow 6,400 7,400 5,100
Superior Grand Room 6,900 7,900 5,400
Superior Sea View 7,900 8,900 5,900
Deluxe Beach Front 8,900 9,900 6,900
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Junior Suite Seg View

ROO‘m Type 1WA.-3100.67 1-30W.8.67 240.0.-5U.0.67 60L.A.-310.0.67

(s1m/nu)
Deluxe Garden View Room 6,300 6,800 9,800 7,100
Deluxe Garden Cabana 6,900 7,400 10,400 7,700
Deluxe Premium Garden View 7,100 7,600 10,600 7,900
Grand Deluxe Pool View 7,300 7,800 10,800 8,100
Junior Suite Pool View 7,900 8,400 11,400 8,700
Junior Suite Sea View 11,400 11,800 14,800 12,100
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Room Type

(s711/nu)
Standard G-Floor
Thai Hill Side
Superior Balcony
Deluxe Thai Pool View
Deluxe Thai Pool G- Floor
Superior Villa
Deluxe Sea View Room

Deluxe Beach Front Villa

1-310.n. 66

4,700
4,700
4,700
4,700
5,000
6,100
7,400
8,000

Deluxe Beach

Front

Superior Villa

= 02-1835623
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Line : @bestfriend

Beach Front

1We.-235.0.66 245.0.-5U.n.67 6 U.A.-15 W.A. 67

5,800
5,800
6,100
6,100
6,400
8,400
9,400
10,400

6,400
6,400
6,900
6,900
6,900
9,400
10,400

11,400

6,100
6,100
6,500
6,500
6,900
8,400
9,400
10,400
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|n1 - *:;axﬁé‘“ " Deluxe Seaview
pew
Tvpe 6U.0.-91W.9.67

R()()‘m ['ype 10-17w.8.67 1w.n.-310.0.67

(s73m7/nu) 18 -30 w.s.67
Standard Room 4,700 5,200 N/A
Garden View 5,100 5,600 N/A
Sea Breeze 5,600 6,100 N/A
Sea View 1 6,300 6,800 N/A
Sea View 2 6,600 7,100 N/A
Deluxe Seaview 7,600 8,100 N/A
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Deluxe Sea View Sea Viey

R“Q‘“ Type 16 WA.-15W.8.67 10.0.-15W.0.67 205.0.-29n.W. 67
(s3m1/nu)
Deluxe Sea View 6,500 9,500 12,000
Grand Deluxe Sea View 7,300 10,300 13,000
Pool Villa 8,600 12,000 14,600
Deluxe Pool Villa 9,500 13,000 15,500
Grand Pool Villa 10,300 15,300 17,800
Grand Deluxe Pool Villa 10,800 16,400 19,000
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e pal Superior Sea View ¢ pesoy
UPerior Sea viey
10.0.-10 WJ.8. 67

Room Type 255.0. - 28 n.W. 67
¢ 18w.9.-31W.n. 67

(s3A7/mu)
Cliff Sea View 6,800 7,900
Superior Sea View 7,100 8,200
Grand Sea View 7,600 8,800
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Beach fro n t

Iﬂ":'x Sun Pool Villa

R()O_m TYPe 1-30 W8.65 70.0.-15W.8.67 235.0.-60.0.67 16W.9.-310.0.67
(sam/nu)
Tree Pool Villa 19,800 23,000 30,900 17,400
Sand Pool Villa 21,400 22,000 32500 19100
Sun Pool Villa 24,000 24,500 35,000 21,700
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Room Type

(s7/nu) 16-310.0.66 1W.9.-15W.A.67 205.0.-10U.A.67 1T U.0. - 310.0. 67
Casa Grand Garden View 12,800 15,800 17,800 16,800
Casa Grand Pool Access 18,800 20,800 28,800 24,800
Ocean View
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